Professional Grade High Performance
Hydraulic Products, Systems and Tools
HYDRAULIC PUMPS       CYLINDERS       JACKS       PULLERS       TOOLS
PT0910-MSL05 Catalog
PQ604S
PQ603
700 bar
For use riovreseR pmA .xaM

minimize effects of off-center loading.
• Unique heavy duty spring provides
fast piston return.
• A 9796 3/8" NPTF female half coupler is
standard with each cylinder (the RLS50
has a 3/8" coupler which is not angled).
Oil ports are 3/8" NPTF.
• Couplers on all cylinders, except RLS50,
are angled upward for extra clearance.
A B C1 & C2 F H W X Y Z Metric
snoTnotsiPesaB-xE-eR
Cyl. Oil tracted tended Outside to Rod Prod. Bore Cyl. Eff. at
Cap. Stroke Order Cap. Height Height Dia. Port Dia. Mounting Hole Location   Dia. Area 700 Weight
(Tons) (mm) No. (cm3) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)    (mm) (mm) (cm2) bar (kg)
5 14,3 RLS50 10 41,3 55,6 41,3x65,1 19,1 15,9 19,1 28,6 6,4 25,4 28,6 6,4 4,5 1,0
10 11,1 RLS100 17 44,5 55,6 55,6x82,6 15,9 19,1 17,5 36,5 9,5 33,3 42,9 14,4 10,1 1,5
20 11,1 RLS200 33 50,8 61,9 76,2x101,6 16,7 28,6 18,3 49,2 13,5 39,7 60,3 28,6 20,1 2,5
30 12,7 RLS300 53 58,7 71,4 95,3x114,3 18,3 34,9 20,6 52,4 21,4 44,5 73,0 41,9 29,5 3,9
50 15,9 RLS500S 99 66,7 82,6 114,3x139,7 21,4 44,5 23,8 66,7 23,8 54,0 88,9 62,1 43,6 6,3
75 15,9 RLS750S 163 79,4 95,3 140,5x165,1 25,4 54,0 23,8 76,2 32,1 65,9 114,3 102,6 72,2 10,6
100 15,9 RLS1000S 202 85,7 101,6 152,4x177,8 25,4 63,5 20,6 76,2 38,1 71,4 127,0 126,6 89,1 13,6
150 14,3
Note: RLS Series cylinders may be supplied with QPQ-coating on its pistons & bodies (See page 8).
RLS1500S 282 101,6 115,9 190,5x215,9 33,3 76,2 33,3 117,5 36,5 79,4 158,8 197,9 139,2 23,6
MOUNTING HOLES FOR "RLS" CYLINDERS